
Garden Salad
A fresh crispy bed of lettuce, cucumbers, 
carrots, tomatoes & choice of dressing	

BREAKFAST SPECIALS LUNCH SPECIALS SALADS

Chef Salad
All the fixins of our garden salad with 
ham, turkey, cheese & choice of dressing	

Chicken Salad
Grilled or fried chicken tenders with
all the fixins of our garden salad  	
NEW Strawberry Salad
Spring mix with spinach, strawberries, 
feta cheese, and grilled chicken	

Buffalo Chicken Salad
Buffalo chicken tenders atop
the best salad in the Magic City	

Four Meat Salad
All the fixins of our garden salad with a 
heap of ham, turkey, bacon, grilled 
chicken, cheese, and choice of dressing

Beverages
20 oz coke products $2.19 
20 oz sweet/unsweetened tea $2.19
Dasani bottled water	 $1.49
20 oz fountain drinks	  $2.19

$6.99
$8.99
$8.99

$11.99
$10.49
$11.99

Courthouse Burgers (Served w/fries and drink)

The “HAM” Burger
The best burger in town!
6oz cooked to perfection	

Big Club
Turkey, ham, Swiss and American cheese, 
with bacon, tomatoes, lettuce and mayo

Chicken Tenders (Served w/fries or side salad)

Specialty Sandwiches 
Served w/fries or side salad or chips

Hot Wings Served w/fries and ranch dressing

Patty Melt
Sautéed onions and melted cheese
on perfectly grilled bread	

Steak Sandwich
Grilled in a special sauce, topped with 
melted Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomatoes,
grilled onions, and bell peppers

Bacon Cheese Burger
6oz burger topped with bacon
& cheddar cheese		

Smoked Turkey
Thinly sliced turkey with Swiss cheese, 
lettuce, tomatoes, and mayo

Double Burger
Two of the juiciest patties served with 
only the best fixins	
NEW Veggie Burger
Perfectly grilled Boca Burger with all the fixins	

6 pc wings	 $8.99
10 pc wings	 $11.99

4 pc Tenders (includes 1 dipping sauces)	 $7.99
6 pc Tenders (includes 2 dipping sauces)	 $9.99

$9.49
$8.99 
$8.99

	






$10.99

$10.99

$11.49

$9.99

$11.99

$8.99

$13.49
$9.99

One egg
Grits or hash browns, your choice
of bacon, sausage or ham, toast	

Marcus’ Famous Omelets
(Served with grits or hash browns and toast)

Breakfast Sandwiches & Wraps

Pancakes (Served with syrup)

Hashbrown Delight (Served with pick of fixins)

Sides

Cheese Omelet
Tons of 100% cheddar cheese wrapped
in our fluffiest eggs	

Two eggs
Grits or hash browns, your choice
of bacon, sausage or ham, toast	

Bacon, Ham or Sausage Omelet
Your choice of meat cooked
in our omelet delight	

Three eggs
Grits or hash browns, your choice
of bacon, sausage or ham, toast	

Three Meat Omelet
Fresh ham, bacon & sausage snuggled
in our famous recipe	
NEW Veggie Omelet
Peppers, onions & tomatoes wrapped
in our fluffiest eggs		

Bacon Egg & Cheese	 $4.99
Sausage Egg & Cheese	 $4.99
Ham Egg and Cheese	 $4.99
Bacon Lettuce & Tomatoes	 $5.99
Grilled Cheese	 3.99

Cheese Topping   	 	
Grits  	 $1.99
One Egg  or Toast               $1.75

Hash browns  $3.79 
Orange Juice         $2.49          
Bacon, Ham or Sausage   $2.99

Solo	 $2.99
Double	 $3.99
Triple	 $5.49

Hash Browns	 $3.79
Each Fixin	 79¢

$7.99

$7.49

$8.99

$8.99

$9.99

$9.99
$8.49

205.278.2133

NEED YOUR MEAL TO GO?

CALL AHEAD

CHICKEN TENDERS NEW STRAWBERRY SALADDOUBLE PANCAKES




