

**DOUBLE PANCAKES****BREAKFAST SPECIALS**

One egg Grits or hash browns, your choice of bacon, sausage or ham, toast	\$7.99
Two eggs Grits or hash browns, your choice of bacon, sausage or ham, toast	\$8.99
Three eggs Grits or hash browns, your choice of bacon, sausage or ham, toast	\$9.99
Marcus' Famous Omelets <small>(Served with grits or hash browns and toast)</small>	
Cheese Omelet Tons of 100% cheddar cheese wrapped in our fluffiest eggs	\$7.49
Bacon, Ham or Sausage Omelet Your choice of meat cooked in our omelet delight	\$8.99
Three Meat Omelet Fresh ham, bacon & sausage snuggled in our famous recipe	\$9.99
NEW Veggie Omelet Peppers, onions & tomatoes wrapped in our fluffiest eggs	\$8.49

Breakfast Sandwiches & Wraps

Bacon Egg & Cheese	\$4.99
Sausage Egg & Cheese	\$4.99
Ham Egg and Cheese	\$4.99
Bacon Lettuce & Tomatoes	\$5.99
Grilled Cheese	3.99

Pancakes <small>(Served with syrup)</small>	
Solo	\$2.99
Double	\$3.99
Triple	\$5.49

Hashbrown Delight <small>(Served with pick of fixins)</small>	
Hash Browns	\$3.79
Each Fixin	79¢

Sides	
Cheese Topping	79¢
Grits	\$1.99
One Egg or Toast	\$1.75

**CHICKEN TENDERS****LUNCH SPECIALS****Courthouse Burgers** (Served w/fries and drink)

The "HAM" Burger The best burger in town! 6oz cooked to perfection	\$10.99
Patty Melt Sautéed onions and melted cheese on perfectly grilled bread	\$11.49
Bacon Cheese Burger 6oz burger topped with bacon & cheddar cheese	\$11.99
Double Burger Two of the juiciest patties served with only the best fixins	\$13.49
NEW Veggie Burger Perfectly grilled Boca Burger with all the fixins	\$9.99

Specialty Sandwiches

<small>Served w/fries or side salad or chips</small>	
Big Club Turkey, ham, Swiss and American cheese, with bacon, tomatoes, lettuce and mayo	\$10.99
Steak Sandwich Grilled in a special sauce, topped with melted Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, grilled onions, and bell peppers	\$9.99
Smoked Turkey Thinly sliced turkey with Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, and mayo	\$8.99
More Specialty Sandwiches	
Buffalo Chicken Sandwich	\$9.49
Not Your Classic Ham & Cheese	\$8.99
Chicken Sandwich	\$8.99

**NEW STRAWBERRY SALAD****SALADS****Garden Salad**

A fresh crispy bed of lettuce, cucumbers, carrots, tomatoes & choice of dressing

Chef Salad

All the fixins of our garden salad with ham, turkey, cheese & choice of dressing

Chicken Salad

Grilled or fried chicken tenders with all the fixins of our garden salad

NEW Strawberry Salad

Spring mix with spinach, strawberries, feta cheese, and grilled chicken

Buffalo Chicken Salad

Buffalo chicken tenders atop the best salad in the Magic City

Four Meat Salad

All the fixins of our garden salad with a heap of ham, turkey, bacon, grilled chicken, cheese, and choice of dressing

Beverages

20 oz coke products	\$2.19
20 oz sweet/unsweetened tea	\$2.19
Dasani bottled water	\$1.49
20 oz fountain drinks	\$2.19



Proudly Featuring

Boar's Head
PREMIUM DELI MEATS & CHEESES

